Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Common Mode Filters
Sizes.: 0502
Issued Date: 14-Apr-25
Edition: REV.A3
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

(QC)
Approved by
(QC)
Prepared by
(Sales)
Accepted by
(Customer)
14-Apr-25 14-Apr-25 14-Apr-25 14-Apr-25
Mandy Chang Ben Chang Ben Chang
【CMC0502 Series】
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                        Edition : REV.A3
1                                          Revision: 14-Apr-2025
Common Mode Filter
■Dimensions
Type A B C D E F H I J K
CMC0502 4.8±0.3 5.0±0.3 2.3±0.2 3.5±0.2 2.2±0.2 1.1±0.2 4.4 ref 0.9 ref 5.5 ref 2.0 ref
■Part Numbering
■Equivalent Circuit
Product
Type

Impedance
(Ω) tpy.
@100MHz
DCR
(mΩ) ±40%
IDC
(A) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
Withstanding
Voltage
Vdc(V)
CMC0502-T101 13 100 10 6 50 10 125
CMC0502-T251 20 250 14 5 50 10 125
CMC0502-T501 30 500 19 4 50 10 125
CMC0502-T102 60 1000 24 3 50 10 125
CMC0502-T142 100 1400 40 2 50 10 125
CMC0502-T152 100 1500 40 2 50 10 125
Operating temperature range: -25~125℃
▉Characteristics (Impedance vs. Frequency)
Im
p